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SCHAUTZ MEMORIAL STADIUM 2026 FEE STRUCTURE

OUTDOOR FIELDS

e Dunmore Residents and Dunmore School District School Teams - FREE
e All day rental (8a-8p) - $1,500.00 (Baseball, softball, soccer, multi-purpose)
e Baseball/Softball field:
o College Game: $500 single 9 Inning game
o College Doubleheader: $900
o High School/ Legion: $450 single 7 inning game
o High school/ Legion : $800 Doubleheader
e All Soccer Fields and Multi-purpose (Lacrosse, Field Hockey, etc.)
o $450 single game
e Hourly rate (practice on any facility): $150/ hour
e Please note: Renter will be responsible to pay all direct costs associated with conducting
an event (Game Manager, Scoreboard operator, PA Announcer, Security)

INDOOR BUILDING

e Dunmore Residents and Dunmore School District Teams - FREE

e Full Indoor Field/Turf Rental - $100/hour

e Individual Batting Cage Rental - $25.00 per 'z hour; $30.00/hour

e Team Batting Cage Rental - $35.00 per 1/2 hour; $50.00/hour

e Please note: Renter will be responsible to pay all direct costs associated with conducting
an event.

BIRTHDAY PARTIES

e All Birthday parties are $100/hour. No Resident discount

-ALL FEES INCLUDE ON-SITE GAME MANAGER

-Stadium music will be played and controlled by the Borough of Dunmore. No music may be
played after 10:00pm.

-The lights at all venues must be turned off 30 minutes after activity concludes.

**Fees set forth above are subject to change at any time at the discretion of Dunmore
Borough Council.**



